Meeting nr 143 Turnhout Jeugdmeerkamp 040606

Leaf Belgium Jeugdmeerkamp

4 juni 2006 Turnhout

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
2979
2076
2608
2120
2
3194
3193
2131
3189
3
2081
2080
2078
138

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
1
2
2402
3492
2
2983
2753
2403
2579

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
4372
5425
5457
4440

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
2578
5414
5640
5051

vijfkamp
Reeks:1

=

OW 0O Jo O W

80 meter
Reeks:1

Pup Dames

AVOS
Van Ammel Joyce
Stoops Paulien
Vanderhaeghen Janne
Hooyberghs Elien
TUAC
Joos Caroline
Peeters Naomie
Janssen Steffi
Verrydt Karen
ARAC
Van Haeren Sofie
Meulemans Britt
Onzea Sofie
Michiels Anouk

Pup Heren

ARAC
Janssen Robbe
Ruts Toon
Ruts Wout
Vermeiren Dries
ARAC
De Vocht Vincent
Broeckx Wannes
Hagen Michiel
Segers Jan

Min Dames

AVOS
Van Eekert Siel
Lambregts Ylen
Driesen Sarah
Toelen Daphne

Min Heren

ARAC
Segers Tuur
Broeckx Seppe
De Vocht Pieter
Volckaerts Robin

Min Dames

4440 Toelen Daphne

5457 Driesen Sarah

4770 Ackx Eline

9003 De Vet Evelien
4372 Van Eekert Siel
5425 Lambregts Ylen
4579 Van Herck Steffi
5313 Vermeiren Carolien
4378 Ruts Hanne

Min Dames

Uur=15:48

37.47

38.41
AVOS

40.51

Uur=14:13

37.78

37.81

Uur=14:13

47.65
TUAC

Uur=14:14

47.20

Uur=17:51
AVOS 2368p
AVOS 2321p
LOOI 2262p
NA 2061p
AVOS 1964p
TUAC 1911p
LIER 1514p
ARAC 1453p
ARAC 1357p

Uur=14:34

93
93
93
93
94
94
93
94
94



Meeting nr 143 Turnhout Jeugdmeerkamp 040606

1 9003
2 4440
3 5425
4 4372
5 4379
80 meter
Reeks:2
1 4352
2 5313
3 5457
4 4579
5 4770
6 4378
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 4770
2 5457
3 9003
4 4372
5 5425
6 4440
7 4579
8 4379
9 4378
10 5313
4352
0P

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 5457
2 4440
3 5425
4 4579
5 4770
6 4379
7 4352
8 4372
9 5313
10 4378
11 9003

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 4352
2 5457
3 4770
4 9003
5 4440
6 5425
7 4372
8 5313
9 4579
10 4378

4379

0P

1000 meter

Reeks:1
1 4352
2 4440

De Vet Evelien
Toelen Daphne
Lambregts Ylen
Van Eekert Siel
Mermans Svea

Min Dames

Janssens Lore
Vermeiren Carolien

Driesen Sarah
Van Herck Steffi
Ackx Eline

Ruts Hanne

Min Dames

Ackx Eline
Driesen Sarah

De Vet Evelien
Van Eekert Siel
Lambregts Ylen
Toelen Daphne
Van Herck Steffi
Mermans Svea
Ruts Hanne
Vermeiren Carolien
Janssens Lore

Min Dames

Driesen Sarah
Toelen Daphne
Lambregts Ylen
Van Herck Steffi
Ackx Eline
Mermans Svea
Janssens Lore
Van Eekert Siel
Vermeiren Carolien
Ruts Hanne

De Vet Evelien

Min Dames

Janssens Lore
Driesen Sarah
Ackx Eline

De Vet Evelien
Toelen Daphne
Lambregts Ylen
Van Eekert Siel
Vermeiren Carolien
Van Herck Steffi
Ruts Hanne
Mermans Svea

Min Dames

Janssens Lore
Toelen Daphne

Uur=14:34

Uur=15:34

Uur=16:38

Uur=17:15

Uur=17:46

NA

AVOS
TUAC
AVOS
ARAC

ACHL
ARAC

AVOS
LIER
LOOI
ARAC

LOOI
AVOS
NA

AVOS
TUAC
AVOS
LIER
ARAC
ARAC
ARAC
ACHL

AVOS
AVOS
TUAC
LIER
LOOI
ARAC
ACHL
AVOS
ARAC
ARAC
NA

ACHL
AVOS
LOOI
NA

AVOS
TUAC
AVOS
ARAC
LIER
ARAC
ARAC

ACHL
AVOS

11.
11.

12

12.
13.

11.

12

12
12

12.

13
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11.
.28m
.02m
.49m
.31m
.87m
.86m
.64m
.28m
.12m
.02m
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3'12.47
3'26.57

66
72
.49
72
53

64
.22

.55
.56
63
.21

.36m
.30m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.10m
.05m
.00m
.90m

NG

56m

.18m
.05m
.96m
.71lm
.61lm
.57m
.56m
.45m
.15m
.84m

NG

93
93
94
94
94

93
94

93
93
93
94

93
93
93
94
94
93
93
94
94
94

93
93
94
93
93
94
93
94
94
94
93

93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
93
94

93
93

609
597
447
406
276

613
497

436
434
422
325

526
466
417
417
417
417
278
235
194
119

654
432
415
379
367
338
338
323
299
289
282

398
366
345
287
265
256
254
230
170
113

789
657
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3 4770
4 4372
5 9003
6 4378
7 5457
8 5425
9 5313
10 4379
11 4579
vijfkamp
Reeks:1
1 5059
2 5107
3 5509
4 5064
5 5414
6 5640
7 6142
8 5063
9 5051
10 6211
80 meter
Reeks:1
1 5059
2 5107
3 5064
4 5699
5 5640
6 5414
7 5063
80 meter
Reeks:2
1 5509
2 6142
3 5698
4 5051
5 6331
6 6211
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 5059
2 5064
3 5107
4 5509
5 5640
6 5699
7 5698
8 5414
9 6331
10 5063
11 6211
12 5051
13 6142
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 5509
2 5107
2 5064

Ackx Eline

Van Eekert Siel

De Vet Evelien
Ruts Hanne

Driesen Sarah
Lambregts Ylen
Vermeiren Carolien
Mermans Svea

Van Herck Steffi

Min Heren

De Roeck Bart
Hooyberghs Jens
Ackermans Yoran
Sneyders Jente
Broeckx Seppe

De Vocht Pieter
Druyts Tobias
Luyten Jens
Volckaerts Robin
Oostvogels Martijn

Min Heren

De Roeck Bart
Hooyberghs Jens
Sneyders Jente
Robben Laurent
De Vocht Pieter
Broeckx Seppe
Luyten Jens

Min Heren

Ackermans Yoran
Druyts Tobias
Robben Andries
Volckaerts Robin
Mannaerts Glenn
Oostvogels Martijn

Min Heren

De Roeck Bart
Sneyders Jente
Hooyberghs Jens
Ackermans Yoran
De Vocht Pieter
Robben Laurent
Robben Andries
Broeckx Seppe
Mannaerts Glenn
Luyten Jens
Oostvogels Martijn
Volckaerts Robin
Druyts Tobias

Min Heren
Ackermans Yoran

Hooyberghs Jens
Sneyders Jente

Uur=17:21

Uur=14:34

Uur=14:34

Uur=15:55

Uur=16:46

LOOI
AVOS
NA

ARAC
AVOS
TUAC
ARAC
ARAC
LIER

VMOL
AVOS
VAMB
AVOS
ARAC
ARAC
TUAC
AVOS
ARAC
TUAC

VMOL
AVOS
AVOS
ACHL
ARAC
ARAC
AVOS

VAMB
TUAC
ACHL
ARAC
LIER
TUAC

VMOL
AVOS
AVOS
VAMB
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
LIER
AVOS
TUAC
ARAC
TUAC

VAMB
AVOS
AVOS

3'
3'
3'
3'
3'
4'
4'
4'
4'

31
29
29
28
26
23
19
18
17
16

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.

11
12
12
12

12.

12
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32.
37.
49.
53.
58.
02.
12
18.
21.

lép
96p
84p
13p
07p
lép
37p
46p
02p
25p

12
38
64
86
89
04
49

.27
.10
.22
.24
31
.82

.57m
.57m
.54m
.52m
.22m
.16m
.99%9m
.97m
.77m
. 66m
.60m
.58m
.41m

.49m
.46m
.46m

81
33
69
61
80
04

.50

96
61

93
94
93
94
93
94
94
94
93

93
93
93
94
93
94
93

93
94
94
93
93
94

93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
93
93
94
93
94

93
93
93

602
564
466
436
399
376
308
268
253

93
93
93
93
94
93
94
93
93
94

727
669
613
568
562
532
447

693
520
497
493
480
389

498
498
490
485
408
393
352
347
301
276
263
258
222

665
632
632
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Meeting nr 143 Turnhout Jeugdmeerkamp 040606

kogelstoten
Reeks:1
1

O J o U wN

10
11
12

1000 meter
Reeks:1

P OO0 Jo U whh k-
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vierkamp
Reeks:1
1

O ~J o U W

9

10
11
12
13

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

1

2

5414 Broeckx Seppe
5059 De Roeck Bart
5640 De Vocht Pieter
6331 Mannaerts Glenn
5051 Volckaerts Robin
6211 Oostvogels Martijn
6142 Druyts Tobias
5063 Luyten Jens
5699 Robben Laurent
5698 Robben Andries
3,000kg Min Heren
5509 Ackermans Yoran
5059 De Roeck Bart
5107 Hooyberghs Jens
5414 Broeckx Seppe
5064 Sneyders Jente
5051 Volckaerts Robin
5699 Robben Laurent
6142 Druyts Tobias
6211 Oostvogels Martijn
5640 De Vocht Pieter
5698 Robben Andries
5063 Luyten Jens
6331 Mannaerts Glenn
Min Heren
5059 De Roeck Bart
5107 Hooyberghs Jens
5414 Broeckx Seppe
5064 Sneyders Jente
5698 Robben Andries
5509 Ackermans Yoran
5640 De Vocht Pieter
5063 Luyten Jens
6142 Druyts Tobias
6211 Oostvogels Martijn
5051 Volckaerts Robin
5699 Robben Laurent
6331 Mannaerts Glenn
Pup Dames
2120 Hooyberghs Elien
3189 Verrydt Karen
3194 Joos Caroline
2269 Van Herck Britt
2076 Stoops Paulien
2979 Van Ammel Joyce
2513 Heylen Mart
2078 Onzea Sofie
2608 Vanderhaeghen Janne
3193 Peeters Naomie
2080 Meulemans Britt
2081 Van Haeren Sofie
3207 Moeskops Stefanie
2,000kg Pup Dames
2120 Hooyberghs Elien
3189 Verrydt Karen

Uur=17:07

Uur=17:24

Uur=17:16

Uur=14:57

ARAC
VMOL
ARAC
LIER
ARAC
TUAC
TUAC
AVOS
ACHL
ACHL

VAMB
VMOL
AVOS
ARAC
AVOS
ARAC
ACHL
TUAC

TUAC
ARAC
ACHL
AVOS
LIER

VMOL
AVOS
ARAC
AVOS
ACHL
VAMB
ARAC
AVOS
TUAC
TUAC
ARAC
ACHL
LTIER

AVOS
TUAC
TUAC
LIER
AVOS
AVOS
AVOS
ARAC
AVOS
TUAC
ARAC
ARAC
AVOS

AVOS
TUAC

.40m
.40m
.35m
.35m
.30m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.10m
NG

PR RRRPR R R

10.02m
.89m
.34m
. 74m
.72m
.45m
.35m
.00m

~ J J J 0 w0

.55m
. 77m
.59m
.50m

NG

[G2BNC2 NG e

3'13.
3'21.
3'22.
3'24.
3'30.
3'34.
3'37.
3'38.
3'42.
4'15.
4'51.
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z =z
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1955p
1621p
1426p
1420p
1287p
1285p
1205p
1203p
1187p
1080p
871p

863p

590p

9.20m
6.44m

94
93
93
93
93
94
94
93
94

93
93
93
94
93
93
94
94

94
93
94
93

93
93
94
93
94
93
93
93
94
94
93
94
93

95
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
96
96
96
96

95
95

568
568
516
516
466
369
323
323
278
94
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550
541
504
463
395
377
370
347

' v g ‘U U U U o

317
266
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248
93
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782
701
697
675
622
591
564
552
525
287
108
0P
0P
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9

10
11
12
13
14

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

O ~J o U b W N

11
12
13
14

60 meter
Reeks:1

N o U1 WD

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

N o U1 W DN

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

O J o U W

11
12

2076
2078
2979
2269
2131
2513
3193
2081
3194
2608
2080
3207

2269
2120
2513
3189
2608
3193
2979
2076
3194
2131
2078
2080
2081
3207

2120
2078
2513
2080
2131
2081
3207

3189
3194
2269
3193
2608
2979
2076

2120
3189
3194
2979
2076
2078
2513
2608
2269
3207
2081
2080

Stoops Paulien
Onzea Sofie

Van Ammel Joyce
Van Herck Britt
Janssen Steffi
Heylen Mart
Peeters Naomie
Van Haeren Sofie
Joos Caroline
Vanderhaeghen Janne
Meulemans Britt
Moeskops Stefanie

Pup Dames Uur=15:28

Van Herck Britt
Hooyberghs Elien
Heylen Mart
Verrydt Karen
Vanderhaeghen Janne
Peeters Naomie
Van Ammel Joyce
Stoops Paulien
Joos Caroline
Janssen Steffi
Onzea Sofie
Meulemans Britt
Van Haeren Sofie
Moeskops Stefanie

Pup Dames Uur=15:40

Hooyberghs Elien
Onzea Sofie
Heylen Mart
Meulemans Britt
Janssen Steffi
Van Haeren Sofie
Moeskops Stefanie

Pup Dames Uur=15:40

Verrydt Karen

Joos Caroline

Van Herck Britt
Peeters Naomie
Vanderhaeghen Janne
Van Ammel Joyce
Stoops Paulien

Pup Dames Uur=16:52

Hooyberghs Elien
Verrydt Karen
Joos Caroline

Van Ammel Joyce
Stoops Paulien
Onzea Sofie
Heylen Mart
Vanderhaeghen Janne
Van Herck Britt
Moeskops Stefanie
Van Haeren Sofie
Meulemans Britt

AVOS
ARAC
AVOS
LIER
AVOS
AVOS
TUAC
ARAC
TUAC
AVOS
ARAC
AVOS

LIER
AVOS
AVOS
TUAC
AVOS
TUAC
AVOS
AVOS
TUAC
AVOS
ARAC
ARAC
ARAC
AVOS

AVOS
ARAC
AVOS
ARAC
AVOS
ARAC
AVOS

TUAC
TUAC
LIER
TUAC
AVOS
AVOS
AVOS

AVOS
TUAC
TUAC
AVOS
AVOS
ARAC
AVOS
AVOS
LIER
AVOS
ARAC
ARAC

.41m
.32m
. 69m
.69m
.55m
.44m
.24m
.20m
.03m
.86m
.66m
.18m

W > OO0 010101 U1 U oY O

.81m
. 78m
.48m
.43m
.30m
.23m
.18m
.05m
.04m
.03m
.02m
.02m
.99%9m
.43m

NN WWWWWWWWWWwWww

9.53

10.46
10.48
10.68
10.77
10.96
11.38

.34
.42
.62
.90
10.17
10.19
10.20

O O O

Nej

3'29.
3'44
3'45.
3'49.
3'52
3'54.
3'58.
3'59.
4'07.
4'19.
4'21.
4'23.

98

.21

00
69

.25

97
80
49
49
07
14
12

95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
95
95
96
96

95
95
96
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96

95
95
96
96
95
96
96

95
95
95
96
95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
96
96
96

308
302
261
261
251
244
231
229
218
207
194
100
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310
303
237
226
199
185
175
151
149
147
145
145
139
49 P
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531
329
325
288
271
239
173
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577
557
509
445
387
383
381
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627
508
502
466
447
427
399
394
340
268
256
244
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13

vierkamp
Reeks:1
1

O ~J o U b W N

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

O ~J o U b W N

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

60 meter
Reeks:1
1

o U W

60 meter
Reeks:2

g w N

60 meter
Reeks:3

3193
2131

2501
2602
2578
2780
3492
2579
3104
2983
3785
3630
2596
2604
2413
2753
2403
2402
2781

2501
2578
3104
2579
2983
2604
2602
2753
2780
2596
3785
3630
3492
2402
2413
2403
2781

2579
3492
2780
2604
2596
2402

2501
2602
2578
3630
3104

2781

Peeters Naomie
Janssen Steffi

Pup Heren Uur=17:16

Seutin Bernard
Willems Pieter
Segers Tuur
Heylen Wannes
Vermeiren Dries
Segers Jan

Roose Thomas

De Vocht Vincent
Velle Wietse

Bax Thomas

Op De Beeck Frederic
Cool Siebe
Noyens Tom
Broeckx Wannes
Hagen Michiel
Ruts Wout
Moeskops Andy

Pup Heren Uur=15:10

Seutin Bernard
Segers Tuur
Roose Thomas
Segers Jan

De Vocht Vincent
Cool Siebe
Willems Pieter
Broeckx Wannes
Heylen Wannes

Op De Beeck Frederic
Velle Wietse

Bax Thomas
Vermeiren Dries
Ruts Wout

Noyens Tom
Hagen Michiel
Moeskops Andy

Pup Heren Uur=15:07

Segers Jan

Vermeiren Dries
Heylen Wannes

Cool Siebe

Op De Beeck Frederic
Ruts Wout

Pup Heren Uur=15:07

Seutin Bernard
Willems Pieter
Segers Tuur
Bax Thomas
Roose Thomas

Moeskops Andy

Pup Heren Uur=15:07

TUAC
AVOS

LYRA
ACHL
ARAC
AVOS
ARAC
ARAC
LIER
ARAC
LIER
TUAC
ACHL
ACHL
AVOS
ARAC
ARAC
ARAC
AVOS

LYRA
ARAC
LIER
ARAC
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
AVOS
ACHL
LIER
TUAC
ARAC
ARAC
AVOS
ARAC
AVOS

ARAC
ARAC
AVOS
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC

LYRA
ACHL
ARAC
TUAC
LIER

AVOS

4'27.74
NG

1974p
1800p
1732p
1615p
1524p
1519%9p
1485p
1464p
1432p
1362p
1301p
1267p
1260p
1234p
1146p
1145p
514p

.10m
.83m
.61lm
.61m
.59m
.53m
.49m
.37m
.30m
.26m
.23m
.17m
.13m
.09m
.98m
.98m
.45m

DD WWWWWWWWWWwWwwwd

9.48
9.82
10.21
10.28
10.71

.26
.40
.63
.89
.90
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12.12

96
95

95
95
95
96
95
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
95

96
95
95
96
95
95

95
96
95
95
95

95

219 P
0P

95
96
95
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
96
95
95

379
314
265
265
260
247
239
214
199
191
185
173
166
158
138
138
52 P
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543
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365
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g w N

kogelstoten
Reeks:1
1

O J o U wN

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

O 0 J o U WD

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

vierkamp
Reeks:1
1

QO ~J o U b w N

60 meter
Reeks:1
1

DSw N

2983 De Vocht Vincent
3785 Velle Wietse
2403 Hagen Michiel
2753 Broeckx Wannes
2413 Noyens Tom
2,000kg Pup Heren
3104 Roose Thomas
2501 Seutin Bernard
2596 Op De Beeck Frederic
2578 Segers Tuur
2403 Hagen Michiel
2604 Cool Siebe
3785 Velle Wietse
2602 Willems Pieter
2413 Noyens Tom
3492 Vermeiren Dries
2402 Ruts Wout
2780 Heylen Wannes
2781 Moeskops Andy
2753 Broeckx Wannes
2983 De Vocht Vincent
2579 Segers Jan
3630 Bax Thomas
Pup Heren
2602 Willems Pieter
2780 Heylen Wannes
2501 Seutin Bernard
2578 Segers Tuur
3630 Bax Thomas
3492 Vermeiren Dries
3785 Velle Wietse
2413 Noyens Tom
2983 De Vocht Vincent
2579 Segers Jan
2753 Broeckx Wannes
2402 Ruts Wout
2596 Op De Beeck Frederic
2403 Hagen Michiel
2604 Cool Siebe
3104 Roose Thomas
2781 Moeskops Andy
Ben Dames
666 Vandenhove Lore
138 Michiels Anouk
21 Zegers Kato
24 Meulemans Marthe
25 Hagen Eline
1227 De Rooij Chiara
341 Schunk Tyara
1401 Lenaerts Lorane
Ben Dames
666 Vandenhove Lore
24 Meulemans Marthe
25 Hagen Eline
341 Schunk Tyara

Uur=16:12

Uur=17:00

Uur=17:23

Uur=15:06

ARAC
LIER
ARAC
ARAC
AVOS

LIER
LYRA
ACHL
ARAC
ARAC
ACHL
LIER
ACHL
AVOS
ARAC
ARAC
AVOS
AVOS
ARAC
ARAC
ARAC
TUAC

ACHL
AVOS
LYRA
ARAC
TUAC
ARAC
LIER
AVOS
ARAC

ARAC
ARAC
ARAC
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
LIER
AVOS

ACHL
ARAC
AVOS
ARAC
ARAC
TUAC
OLSE
AVOS

ACHL
ARAC
ARAC
OLSE

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
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3'
3'
3'
3'
3'
3'
3'
3'
3'

3 A}
3 A}
3 |l
4 A}
4 A}
4 A}
4 A}
4 A}

15
13
11
98
59
54
50
29

9.
10
11
11

76

06
40
50
57

.22m
.46m
.93m
.50m
.05m
.03m
.62m
.57m
.52m
.28m
.08m
.05m
.03m
.91m
.72m
.52m
.07m

23.
25
38
41.
42.
43
43.
45.
49.

51.
55.
55.
07.
11.
15.
16.
54.

38p
97p
17p
4p
4p
3p
Tp
3p

57

.66
.33
.49

85

.27
.52

32
44

.26

40
42
91

15
32
97
99
02
08
97
44

95
95
96
95
95

95
95
95
95
96
96
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
95

96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

96
95
95
95
96
96
95
95

97
98
97
97

477
410
341
321
308

' o W U o

495
444
409
380
350
349
322
318
315
299
286
284
283
275
263
249
220

v iila v AL v BN v IRy v B v B v ALs o s v B v AL o B v I v s o L v B Lo

681
669
554
531
522
516
515
499
464

' v g 'Y U U U U d

455
424
419
336
317
292
280
98 P

' ' U ‘U U U

97
97
97
98
97
99
97
99

521
291
180
157

‘U U 0 U



Meeting nr 143 Turnhout Jeugdmeerkamp 040606

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

DS N

kogelstoten
Reeks:1
1

O ~J o U b W N

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

O ~J o U b W

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

O J o U W

vierkamp
Reeks:1
1

O 0 J o U b WD

60 meter
Reeks:1
1

g s w N

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

138 Michiels Anouk
21 Zegers Kato
1227 De Rooij Chiara
1401 Lenaerts Lorane
1,000kg Ben Dames
138 Michiels Anouk
24 Meulemans Marthe
666 Vandenhove Lore
21 Zegers Kato
25 Hagen Eline
341 Schunk Tyara
1227 De Rooij Chiara
1401 Lenaerts Lorane
Ben Dames
666 Vandenhove Lore
138 Michiels Anouk
24 Meulemans Marthe
21 Zegers Kato
1227 De Rooij Chiara
25 Hagen Eline
1401 Lenaerts Lorane
341 Schunk Tyara
Ben Dames
666 Vandenhove Lore
21 Zegers Kato
138 Michiels Anouk
24 Meulemans Marthe
1227 De Rooij Chiara
25 Hagen Eline
341 Schunk Tyara
1401 Lenaerts Lorane
Ben Heren
9002 Koeman Laurens
1 Janssen Robbe
2 Ruts Toon
7 De Roeck Thomas
290 Nuyens Laurenz
1191 Velle Kobe
9001 Peeters Injas
152 Op De Beeck Nicolas
1541 Buytaert Sverre
Ben Heren
9002 Koeman Laurens
1 Janssen Robbe
2 Ruts Toon
7 De Roeck Thomas
1541 Buytaert Sverre
Ben Heren
290 Nuyens Laurenz

Ben Dames

Uur=15:06

Uur=15:13

Uur=16:16

Uur=17:27

Uur=17:18

Uur=15:06

Uur=15:06

ARAC
AVOS
TUAC
AVOS

ARAC
ARAC
ACHL
AVOS
ARAC
OLSE
TUAC
AVOS

ACHL
ARAC
ARAC
AVOS
TUAC
ARAC
AVOS
OLSE

ACHL
AVOS
ARAC
ARAC
TUAC
ARAC
OLSE
AVOS

Ned

ARAC
ARAC
VMOL
ACHL
LIER
TUAC
ACHL
OLSE

Ned

ARAC
ARAC
VMOL
OLSE

ACHL

9.88

10.91
11.72
12.25

.91m
.59%m
.44m
.42m
.06m
.05m
.52m
.07m

w > 01 0oy Oy OV O

.55m
.53m
.06m
.95m
.73m
.58m
.47m
.36m

DDDDDNDDNDDNDWWW

3'51.
3'54.
4'04.
4'27.
4'44.
4'48.
4'56.
5'00.

2114p
1729p
1475p
1342p
1262p
873p
784p
482p
228p

9.22
9.717
9.98
11.00
12.86

10.16

15
56
58
48
72
08
45
74

97
97
99
99

97
98
97
97
97
97
99
99

97
97
98
97
99
97
99
97

97
97
97
98
99
97
97
99

97
97
97
97
99

97

450 P
247 P
127 p
68 P

341
320
310
309
220
219
185
93 P

' g W U U oo

252
247
152
132
94 P
71 P
55 P
40 P

‘U o U

455
429
359
221
137
123
91 P
77 P

'U tu ‘U ‘U U

97
97
97
97
97
97
99
97
99

607
474
428
232
21 P

‘U U g U

389 P



Meeting nr 143 Turnhout Jeugdmeerkamp 040606

o W

kogelstoten
Reeks:1
1

O 00 Jo O W

verspringen
Reeks:1

=

H O o0 Jo 0k W

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

O 0 J o U WD

147 Janssens Ruben
9001 Peeters Injas
1191 Velle Kobe
152 Op De Beeck Nicolas
1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=15:
7 De Roeck Thomas
1 Janssen Robbe
9002 Koeman Laurens
290 Nuyens Laurenz
2 Ruts Toon
152 Op De Beeck Nicolas
147 Janssens Ruben
1191 Velle Kobe
9001 Peeters Injas
1541 Buytaert Sverre
Ben Heren Uur=16:
9002 Koeman Laurens
2 Ruts Toon
1 Janssen Robbe
7 De Roeck Thomas
147 Janssens Ruben
290 Nuyens Laurenz
9001 Peeters Injas
1191 Velle Kobe
152 Op De Beeck Nicolas
1541 Buytaert Sverre
Ben Heren Uur=17:
9002 Koeman Laurens
1 Janssen Robbe
2 Ruts Toon
7 De Roeck Thomas
290 Nuyens Laurenz
1191 Velle Kobe
9001 Peeters Injas
1541 Buytaert Sverre
152 Op De Beeck Nicolas
147 Janssens Ruben

39

50

15

ACHL
TUAC
LIER
ACHL

VMOL
ARAC
Ned

ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
LIER
TUAC
OLSE

Ned

ARAC
ARAC
VMOL
ACHL
ACHL
TUAC
LTIER
ACHL
OLSE

Ned

ARAC
ARAC
VMOL
ACHL
LTIER
TUAC
OLSE
ACHL
ACHL

10.
10.
10.

12

w U1 U1 oy O 1 00 W W WO

DNDDNDODNDDNDWWWWWD

3 A}
3 A}
3 |l
4 A}
4 A}
4 A}
4 A}
4 A}
5 A}

34
73
73
.26

.94m
. 70m
.14m
.71lm
.38m
.97m
.93m
.95m
. 79m
.14m

.23m
.48m
.47m
.29m
.19m
.10m
.93m
. 74m
.52m
.23m

32.
46.
53.
03.
21.
27.
51.
58.
31.

N

41
22
44
11
79
67
74
08
39
G

97
99
97
97

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
99
99

97
97
97
97
97
97
99
97
97
99

97
97
97
97
97
97
99
99
97
97

353 P
279 P
279 P
67 P

544
528
490
461
372
345
342
278
267
97 P

' v 'g ‘U U U ‘U U

411
237
234
197
177
160
129
96 P
62 P
25 P

' g WU U o oo

606
493
438
369
252
220
109
85 P
8 P
0P

' ' U ‘U U U g



